General information about company

Scrip code 542851

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO6H201014

Name of the company

Gensol Engineering Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully p'fud pald—up underlying shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
08} shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository }_1eld (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (Ih shares | Shares | poceips | V)T 11957) (VI Asa | - % of
held (IV) | held V)+ (VD) |, ass eg: ass | ool 1B+
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) (lgcromoter 3 7769013 7769013 | 71.03 7769013 7769013 | 71.03
Group
(B) Public 206 3167910 3167910 |28.97 3167910 3167910 |28.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 209 10936923 10936923 | 100 10936923 10936923 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares : yme - (XID) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . - _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- @) g oo | o) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 71.03 2213332 (28.49 7769013
Group
B) Public 28.97 3167910
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2213332 (20.24 10936923




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 35 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ot (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Repqs1tory (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares \j’lce‘p s Ve vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 4949364 4949364 | 4525 4949364 4949364 | 45.25
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 2819649 2819649 |25.78 2819649 2819649 |25.78
(specify)
(SXE’('IT)"”' 3 7769013 7769013 | 71.03 7769013 7769013 | 71.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 7769013 7769013 | 71.03 7769013 7769013 | 71.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders |} 5¢ 511940 511940 | 4.68 511940 511940 | 4.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 2340300 2340300 |[21.4 2340300 2340300 |[21.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 128058 128058 1.17 128058 128058 1.17
(e) Any Other 20 187612 187612 [ 1.72 187612 187612 | 1.72
(specify)
(S];‘)b(f)"tal 206 3167910 3167910 |28.97 3167910 3167910 |28.97
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 206 3167910 3167910 |28.97 3167910 3167910 |28.97
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 209 10936923 10936923 | 100 10936923 10936923 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 209 10936923 10936923 | 100 10936923 10936923 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI110) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 45.25 2213332 | 44.72 4949364
(d) 25.78 0 0 2819649
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 71.03 2213332 | 28.49 7769013
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.03 2213332 (28.49 7769013
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.68 511940
(a(ii)) 21.4 2340300
(b) 1.17 128058
(e) 1.72 187612
Sub-Total (B) 28.97 3167910
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.97 3167910
B=B)()+
B)X2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2213332 (20.24 10936923
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2213332 (20.24 10936923




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anmol Singh Jaggi

Puneet Singh Jaggi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGNPJ4504B

AHRPJ5583B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2652794

2296570

4949364

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2652794

2296570

4949364

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.26

21

45.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2652794

2296570

4949364

Class eg:y

Total

2652794

2296570

4949364

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.26

21

45.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.26

21

45.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1106666

1106666

2213332

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

41.72

48.19

44.72

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2652794

2296570

4949364

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gensol Ventures Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAGCG7674K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2819649

2819649

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2819649

2819649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.78

25.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2819649

2819649

Class eg:y

Total

2819649

2819649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.78

25.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.78

25.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2819649

2819649

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Manoj Kumar Lohariwala

Mohit Prakash Jalan

Neha Mohit Jalan

Prakash S Jalan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPL4298Q

AEDPJ9417R

ARUPS0722N

ABMPJ0474C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217600

337066

403200

710400

1668266

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

217600

337066

403200

710400

1668266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.08

3.69

6.5

15.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

217600

337066

403200

710400

1668266

Class eg:y

Total

217600

337066

403200

710400

1668266

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

3.08

3.69

6.5

15.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

3.08

3.69

6.5

15.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

217600

337066

403200

710400

1668266




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




NBFCs registered with RBI

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kiva Capital Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCKS5281Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128058

128058

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

128058

128058

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

128058

128058

Class eg:y

Total

128058

128058

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128058

128058




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14926

6399

81066

63840

21381

187612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

14926

6399

81066

63840

21381

187612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.06

0.74

0.58

0.2

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14926

6399

81066

63840

21381

187612

Class eg:y

Total 14926

6399

81066

63840

21381

187612

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14

0.06

0.74

0.58

0.2

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.06

0.74

0.58

0.2

1.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 14926
form (XIV)

6399

81066

63840

21381

187612

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



