General information about company							
Scrip code	542851						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE06H201014						
Name of the company	Gensol Engineering Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7769013			7769013	71.03	7769013		7769013	71.03
(B)	Public	206	3167910			3167910	28.97	3167910		3167910	28.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	209	10936923			10936923	100	10936923		10936923	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	Shares Underlying Outstanding Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)	-	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and percentage of diluted share warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.03	2213332	28.49			7769013	
(B)	Public				28.97					3167910	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	2213332	20.24			10936923	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	4949364			4949364	45.25	4949364		4949364	45.25
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2819649			2819649	25.78	2819649		2819649	25.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7769013			7769013	71.03	7769013		7769013	71.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7769013			7769013	71.03	7769013		7769013	71.03
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			1		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	166	511940			511940	4.68	511940		511940	4.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	2340300			2340300	21.4	2340300		2340300	21.4
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	128058			128058	1.17	128058		128058	1.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	187612			187612	1.72	187612		187612	1.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		206	3167910			3167910	28.97	3167910		3167910	28.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		206	3167910			3167910	28.97	3167910		3167910	28.97
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		209	10936923			10936923	100	10936923		10936923	100
Total (A+B+C)		209	10936923			10936923	100	10936923		10936923	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro		er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  (VII)+(X) As a % of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				45.25	2213332	44.72			4949364
(d)				25.78	0	0			2819649
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.03	2213332	28.49			7769013
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.03	2213332	28.49			7769013
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.68					511940
(a(ii))				21.4					2340300
(b)				1.17					128058
(e)				1.72					187612
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.97					3167910
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.97					3167910
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2213332	20.24			10936923
Total (A+B+C)				100	2213332	20.24			10936923

Searial No.	1.1	1 -		I
	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anmol Singh Jaggi	Puneet Singh Jaggi	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AGNPJ4504B	AHRPJ5583B	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2652794	2296570	4949364	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2652794	2296570	4949364	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.26	21	45.25	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2652794	2296570	4949364	
Class eg:y				
Total	2652794	2296570	4949364	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.26	21	45.25	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.26	21	45.25	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	1106666	1106666	2213332	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	41.72	48.19	44.72	
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2652794	2296570	4949364
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gensol Ventures Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAGCG7674K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2819649	2819649
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2819649	2819649
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.78	25.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	2819649	2819649
Class eg:y		
Total	2819649	2819649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.78	25.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.78	25.78
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total	0	0

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2819649	2819649
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding n	ominal share cap	oital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manoj Kumar Lohariwala	Mohit Prakash Jalan	Neha Mohit Jalan	Prakash S Jalan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPL4298Q	AEDPJ9417R	ARUPS0722N	ABMPJ0474C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217600	337066	403200	710400	1668266
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217600	337066	403200	710400	1668266
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.08	3.69	6.5	15.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	217600	337066	403200	710400	1668266
Class eg:y					
Total	217600	337066	403200	710400	1668266
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	3.08	3.69	6.5	15.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.08	3.69	6.5	15.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	217600	337066	403200	710400	1668266

<u> </u>	İ.	İ.		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	NBFCs registered with RBI	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiva Capital Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCK5281Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128058	128058
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	128058	128058
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	128058	128058
Class eg:y		
Total	128058	128058
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	128058	128058

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		An	y Other (	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	3	1	9	2	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14926	6399	81066	63840	21381	187612
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14926	6399	81066	63840	21381	187612
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.06	0.74	0.58	0.2	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	14926	6399	81066	63840	21381	187612
Class eg:y						
Total	14926	6399	81066	63840	21381	187612
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0.06	0.74	0.58	0.2	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.06	0.74	0.58	0.2	1.72
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)		•	•	•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14926	6399	81066	63840	21381	187612
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•			
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence